
$7.00

$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$MP

$9.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

Iced Tea & Lemonade Station

Cheeseburger
Chicken Parmesan
Meatball Marinara
St. Louis Roast
Lobster Roll

Eggplant Parmesan
Philly Steak & Cheese
Buffalo Chicken
BBQ Pork, Rice, Beans

Cheddar Cheese, Bacon, Salsa, Sour Cream & Scallion
$10.00Mashed Potato Station

$10.00

$10.00

$18.00

$7.00

$12.00

$10.00

$10.00

$15.00

Manicotti Course

Ravioli Course

Lobster Ravioli Course

Bisque Course

Hot Wings

Hummel Big Bite Hot Dogs

Empanadas

Buttermilk Waffles with Southern Fried Chicken Tenders

Sliders:

Egg Rolls:

Additional Item Selections

Passed Tapas-Sized Items

(Priced Per Person)

(Priced Individually – Minimum Order Quantity of 50 Pieces Per Item)

6 2  C O V E  S T R E E T ,
N E W  H A V E N ,  C T  0 6 5 1 2

P H O N E :  2 0 3 . 4 6 7 . 2 5 3 1
F A X :  2 0 3 . 4 6 6 . 7 4 4 4 A M A R A N T E S . C O M

https://amarantes.com/contact-us/

