

Additional Item Selections

(Priced Per Person)

Iced Tea & Lemonade Station	\$7.00
Mashed Potato Station Cheddar Cheese, Bacon, Salsa, Sour Cream & Scallion	\$10.00
Manicotti Course	\$10.00
Ravioli Course	\$10.00
Lobster Ravioli Course	\$18.00
Bisque Course	\$7.00
Hot Wings	\$12.00
Hummel Big Bite Hot Dogs	\$10.00
Empanadas	\$10.00
Buttermilk Waffles with Southern Fried Chicken Tenders	\$15.00

Passed Tapas-Sized Items

(Priced Individually - Minimum Order Quantity of 50 Pieces Per Item)

Sliders:

Cheeseburger	\$11.00
Chicken Parmesan	\$11.00
Meatball Marinara	\$11.00
St. Louis Roast	\$11.00
Lobster Roll	\$MP

Egg Rolls:

Eggplant Parmesan	\$9.00
Philly Steak & Cheese	\$10.00
Buffalo Chicken	\$10.00
BBQ Pork, Rice, Beans	\$10.00

